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id:

Tag:

NCPin:
Mapsheet No:
Owner Name 1:
Owner Name 2:
Mail Address 1:
Mail Address 2:
Mail Address 3:
Site Address 1:
Site Address 2:
Book:

Page:

Market Value:
Assessed Acreage:
Calc. Acreage:
Sales Price:
Sale Date:

Result 1

15012018

15012018
169415-53-2277
169415
NORTHWEST LLC

315 JEFFERSON ST NW

WASHINGTON, DC 20011-3123
415 N THIRD ST
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577-

06697

0056

463010

0.510

0.510

0

2024-07-01

Scale: 1:2489 - 1in.=207.44 feet

(The scale is only accurate when printed landscape on a 8 1/2 x 11 size sheet with no page scaling.)
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